
                                        Hayward Invitational
                                   American Birkebeiner Trailhead
                                          Cable, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9176  Elena Almonte                 11  Superior                      20:04.1  6:28 
      2      9154  Clare Essenmacher             11  Spooner                       20:33.4  6:37 
      3    2 9077  Lola Olsen                    11  Hayward                       20:50.6  6:43 
      4    3 9081  Harper Sheehan                10  Hayward                       20:53.2  6:44 
      5      9120  Marika Gago                   11  Ladysmith                     21:16.0  6:51 
      6    4 9058  Lydia Bergschneider           12  Hayward                       21:20.7  6:53 
      7    5 9186  Jenna Leask                    9  Superior                      21:24.0  6:54 
      8    6 9063  Maria Halberg                 11  Hayward                       21:51.2  7:03 
      9    7 9189  Tayler Mcmeekin               12  Superior                      22:04.0  7:07 
     10    8 9190  Paityn McMinn-VanTil           9  Superior                      22:14.0  7:10 
     11      9148  Brooke Asleson                12  Spooner                       22:25.5  7:14 
     12    9 9194  Dillan Skandel                 9  Superior                      22:42.8  7:19 
     13      9160  Lily Paulson                   9  Spooner                       22:43.1  7:19 
     14   10 9013  Kasey Stauner                 12  Barron                        22:54.4  7:23 
     15      9124  Grace Pearson                 12  Ladysmith                     23:17.1  7:30 
     16   11 9183  Avery Johnson                 10  Superior                      23:21.2  7:31 
     17      9149  Jaeden Asleson                 9  Spooner                       23:27.3  7:33 
     18   12 9010  Kaylee Peer                   11  Barron                        23:28.9  7:34 
     19   13 9009  Ella Mathews                  11  Barron                        23:29.8  7:34 
     20   14 9178  Nadia Bjerketvedt             12  Superior                      23:30.7  7:35 
     21   15 9014  Tabitha Thompson              12  Barron                        23:49.0  7:40 
     22   16 9008  Brooklynn Kolm                11  Barron                        23:51.3  7:41 
     23   17 9005  Abbygale Elliott              11  Barron                        23:55.1  7:42 
     24   18 9003  Hannah Bigler                 12  Barron                        23:57.1  7:43 
     25   19 9085  Cecelia Toshner                9  Hayward                       24:06.3  7:46 
     26      9181  Ava Gudowski                  12  Superior                      24:14.5  7:49 
     27      9191  Meara Moen                    12  Superior                      24:16.2  7:49 
     28   20 9070  Julianna Lawrence              9  Hayward                       24:22.4  7:51 
     29      9179  Jade Bonner                   12  Superior                      24:30.4  7:54 
     30      9002  Linsey Balts                  11  Barron                        24:38.3  7:56 
     31      9188  Jayla Ludwig                  10  Superior                      24:39.3  7:57 
     32      9015  Adriana Williams              12  Barron                        25:12.2  8:07 
     33      9175  Veronica Acurero              11  Superior                      25:12.3  8:07 
     34      9192  Lili Sakuray                  11  Superior                      25:14.3  8:08 
     35      9126  Arie Robers                   10  Ladysmith                     25:20.0  8:10 
     36   21 9072  Greta Maki                    12  Hayward                       25:59.8  8:23 
     37      9180  Isabel Carlson                11  Superior                      26:04.3  8:24 
     38      9129  Adriana Stewart                9  Ladysmith                     26:17.8  8:28 
     39      9187  Maddie Linder                 10  Superior                      26:42.9  8:36 
     40      9182  Abbryelle Hatinger            10  Superior                      27:19.9  8:48 
     41      9012  Winona Schneider              12  Barron                        27:32.3  8:52 
     42      9177  Nora Anderson                 12  Superior                      28:05.1  9:03 
     43      9006  Alina Garcia                  12  Barron                        28:09.5  9:04 
     44      9086  Hailey Waystedt               12  Hayward                       28:14.9  9:06 
     45      9082  Jayleiya St. Germaine          9  Hayward                       28:15.1  9:06 
     46      9011  Alivia Rick                   12  Barron                        28:17.2  9:07 
     47      9064  Cynthia Hart                   9  Hayward                       29:39.7  9:33 
     48      9184  Paige Johnson                 12  Superior                      30:58.7  9:59 
     49      9021  Cheyenne Miller               11  Birchwood                     31:08.1 10:02 
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                                       Weather: Cloudy, 47° F



                                        Hayward Invitational
                                   American Birkebeiner Trailhead
                                          Cable, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  Superior                                    (21:41.8  108:28.9 2:38.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Elena Almonte             11 20:04.1
       2      5  Jenna Leask                9 21:24.0
       3      7  Tayler Mcmeekin           12 22:04.0
       4      8  Paityn McMinn-VanTil       9 22:14.0
       5      9  Dillan Skandel             9 22:42.8
       6   ( 11) Avery Johnson             10 23:21.2
       7   ( 14) Nadia Bjerketvedt         12 23:30.7

       2.    34  Hayward                                     (21:48.4  109:02.0 3:15.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lola Olsen                11 20:50.6
       2      3  Harper Sheehan            10 20:53.2
       3      4  Lydia Bergschneider       12 21:20.7
       4      6  Maria Halberg             11 21:51.2
       5     19  Cecelia Toshner            9 24:06.3
       6   ( 20) Julianna Lawrence          9 24:22.4
       7   ( 21) Greta Maki                12 25:59.8

       3.    66  Barron                                      (23:30.7  117:33.4 0:56.9)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Kasey Stauner             12 22:54.4
       2     12  Kaylee Peer               11 23:28.9
       3     13  Ella Mathews              11 23:29.8
       4     15  Tabitha Thompson          12 23:49.0
       5     16  Brooklynn Kolm            11 23:51.3
       6   ( 17) Abbygale Elliott          11 23:55.1
       7   ( 18) Hannah Bigler             12 23:57.1
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                                   American Birkebeiner Trailhead
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9119  Lyla Gago                 8  Ladysmith                           10:14.0  6:50 
      2    2 9042  Brinley Zenkowich         7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              10:42.7  7:09 
      3    3 9153  Natalie Eichten           7  Spooner                             10:48.7  7:13 
      4    4 9150  Lauren Bullion            8  Spooner                             11:16.8  7:32 
      5    5 9076  Kajsa Nelson              7  Hayward                             11:25.0  7:37 
      6    6 9117  Carli Anderson            6  Ladysmith                           11:31.2  7:41 
      7    7 9125  Taylor Reit               5  Ladysmith                           11:32.0  7:42 
      8    8 9041  Ava Thalacker             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:59.9  8:00 
      9    9 9040  Nora Poppe                9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:05.7  8:04 
     10   10 9060  Ayda Eckes                7  Hayward                             12:06.1  8:05 
     11   11 9029  Brianna Bol               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:07.8  8:06 
     12   12 9161  Zoie Polenska             7  Spooner                             12:19.6  8:14 
     13   13 9121  Zava Mikunda              5  Ladysmith                           12:24.5  8:17 
     14   14 9071  Quincy Lawrence           7  Hayward                             12:25.7  8:18 
     15   15 9130  Penny Stibak              5  Ladysmith                           12:28.2  8:19 
     16   16 9036  Gabryella Hoven           6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:28.7  8:20 
     17   17 9074  Quinn Martin              8  Hayward                             12:33.3  8:23 
     18   18 9163  Matilda Walt              7  Spooner                             12:39.4  8:27 
     19   19 9038  Delilah Pierce            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:43.5  8:29 
     20   20 9075  Luciana Menk              5  Hayward                             13:04.6  8:44 
     21   21 9127  Jorja Rudack              5  Ladysmith                           13:15.5  8:51 
     22   22 9030  Isabelle Breed            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:18.9  8:53 
     23      9031  Maggie Breed              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:26.3  8:58 
     24   23 9078  Evelyn Olson              6  Hayward                             13:27.2  8:59 
     25   24 9065  Ida Hart                  7  Hayward                             13:43.3  9:09 
     26   25 9157  Sophie Kronlund           7  Spooner                             13:51.1  9:15 
     27   26 9162  Hannah Radtke             5  Spooner                             13:57.1  9:19 
     28      9073  Lydia Martin              6  Hayward                             14:09.3  9:27 
     29      9062  Arabelle Hagberg          6  Hayward                             14:33.3  9:43 
     30   27 9132  Leighton Vollendorf       5  Ladysmith                           14:44.4  9:50 
     31      9079  Kinsley Olson             6  Hayward                             14:47.1  9:52 
     32      9080  Sophia Hadley             6  Hayward                             14:47.8  9:52 
     33      9068  Magdalyn Laird            6  Hayward                             14:51.6  9:55 
     34      9039  Cara Poppe                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:44.5 10:30 
     35      9069  Alli Larson               6  Hayward                             15:54.0 10:36 
     36      9032  Briella Burdick           7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              16:11.0 10:48 
     37      9057  Lillian Bean              6  Hayward                             16:14.3 10:50 
     38      9061  Helen Grounds             8  Hayward                             16:15.3 10:51 
     39   28 9159  Maddie O’Connell          5  Spooner                             16:46.8 11:12 
     40      9084  Avery Stevenson           5  Hayward                             16:49.3 11:13 
     41      9123  Bristol Osborn            7  Ladysmith                           16:59.9 11:20 
     42      9151  Evi Burch                 8  Spooner                             17:11.0 11:28 
     43      9128  Brynn Schneider           7  Ladysmith                           17:12.6 11:29 
     44      9156  Grace Gothblad            5  Spooner                             17:15.2 11:31 
     45      9035  Laina Gundrum             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:37.4 11:45 
     46      9131  Mackenzie Voight          5  Ladysmith                           17:39.6 11:47 
     47      9033  Kaitlyn Davis             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:43.6 11:50 
     48      9152  Poppy Burch               5  Spooner                             17:59.7 12:00 
     49      9083  Mackenna Stevens          6  Hayward                             20:37.9 13:46 
     50      9059  Madisyn Brown             6  Hayward                             20:41.7 13:48 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    42  Ladysmith                                   (11:38.0  58:09.9 2:14.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lyla Gago                  8 10:14.0
       2      6  Carli Anderson             6 11:31.2
       3      7  Taylor Reit                5 11:32.0
       4     13  Zava Mikunda               5 12:24.5
       5     15  Penny Stibak               5 12:28.2
       6   ( 21) Jorja Rudack               5 13:15.5
       7   ( 27) Leighton Vollendorf        5 14:44.4

       2.    46  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (11:53.0  59:24.8 1:46.0)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Brinley Zenkowich          7 10:42.7
       2      8  Ava Thalacker              6 11:59.9
       3      9  Nora Poppe                 9 12:05.7
       4     11  Brianna Bol                6 12:07.8
       5     16  Gabryella Hoven            6 12:28.7
       6   ( 19) Delilah Pierce             8 12:43.5
       7   ( 22) Isabelle Breed             6 13:18.9

       3.    62  Spooner                                     (12:11.2  60:55.6 3:02.4)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Natalie Eichten            7 10:48.7
       2      4  Lauren Bullion             8 11:16.8
       3     12  Zoie Polenska              7 12:19.6
       4     18  Matilda Walt               7 12:39.4
       5     25  Sophie Kronlund            7 13:51.1
       6   ( 26) Hannah Radtke              5 13:57.1
       7   ( 28) Maddie O’Connell           5 16:46.8

       4.    66  Hayward                                     (12:19.0  61:34.7 1:39.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Kajsa Nelson               7 11:25.0
       2     10  Ayda Eckes                 7 12:06.1
       3     14  Quincy Lawrence            7 12:25.7
       4     17  Quinn Martin               8 12:33.3
       5     20  Luciana Menk               5 13:04.6
       6   ( 23) Evelyn Olson               6 13:27.2
       7   ( 24) Ida Hart                   7 13:43.3


